BOARD OF DIRECTORS - NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL RODEO ASSOCIATION

Alabama
Harvey Bradberry, 5761 Stewart Road
Walnut Hill, FL 32568, 251-359-1884
harvey.bradberry@yahoo.com

Ronnie Haslerig, PO Box 306
Rock Spring, GA 30739, 423-596-0963
rhaslerig@comcast.net

Georgia

Alaska
Kathleen Kitson, 34395 Scout Lake Loop
Sterling, AK 99672, 907-398-3758
alaskahsra@icloud.com

Alberta
Ronald Schmidt
RR #1, Barrhead, AB T7N 1N3
780-674-7455, Trashoil@me.com

Kamuela Bertelmann, PO Box 6736
Kamuela, HI 96743, 808-960-5038

Ikbertelmann@gmail.com

Brent Robertson, 10968 E 145 N
Righby, ID 83442, 208-201-3055
cbrobertson67@outlook.com

Hawaii
awat Aldo Garibay

Idaho

Arizona
Justin Franks
41692 North Coyote Road
San Tan Valley, AZ 85140, 480-226-4787
jfranks@howeprecast.com

Arkansas
Wayne Smith, 67 Latigo Lane
Greenbrier, AR 72058, 870-718-0422
gammynchoo2@yahoo.com

Australia
Lana Wicks, 1322 Kamaloroi Highway
Quirindi, NSW 2343, Australia

James Young, 3060 310th ST
Orient, IA 50858, 641-757-0017
jamesyoungjr64@yahoo.com

Indiana 701-261-7608

Maryland
Kurt Walbert, 6055 Seymore Lane
Parsonburg, MD 21849
443-978-0327, kwalbert68@gmail.com

Mexico

Camino a San Francisco #123 Interior 63
Corregidora Querétaro, Mexico 76905
+521-637-105-3051
aldogaribay@hotmail.com

Michigan
Elewyn Pletcher, 9951 Milliman Road
Millington, MI 48746

precisionsteelbuilders@hotmail.com

New Mexico
Russell Sullivan, PO Box 1666

rsullivan76@live.com
New York

dnddairy@frontiernet.net
New Zealand

Peralta, NM 87042, 505-720-0999

David Stein, 2083 Wheatland Ctr Rd.
Scottsville, NY 14546, 585-261-7257

Gemma Oliver, 327 Arundel Belfield Road
Rural Delivery 22, Geraldine, NZ 7992
427-900-0060, gemma.oliver@live.com

South Carolina
Lori Peyton, 2119 High Ridge Church Rd.
Marshville, NC, 28103
704-242-4512
Loripeyton1024@gmail.com

South Dakota
Dale Christensen, PO Box 497,
Kadoka, SD 57543, 605-488-0410
dalec@rodeorigs.com

Tennessee

Keith Wilder, 2546 Cuba Millington Road

North Carolina

Illinois 989-882-7301, michnd@tds.net Justin Gillespie, 551 Moores Valley Lane
Kenneth Littrell, 18114 East 2nd Road Minnesota Leicester, NC 28748, 828-777-2187
Litchfield, IL, 62056, 217-556-0539 Lovette Spencer justin.gillespie@bcsemail.org
klittr@wildblue.net 24317 140th Ave N., Ullen, MN 56585 North Dakota

lowa

39038, 662-836-6627
walker@belzonicable.com

Angela Hoagland AETS @Y hilzi |
3181 S. Speedy Road, Eckerty, IN 47116 Mississippi ) Shilzies@gmail.com -
812-630-8721, ahoaglan@mhhcc.org Gaye Walker, PO Box 221, Belzoni, MS Ohio

Nikki McCarty
PO Box 28, Malvern, OH 44644

ahsradirector@outlook.com.au

British Columbia
Daryl Mills
22022 Cypress Creek Road, Box 89
Pink Mountain, BC CAN VOC 2B0

Buddy Adams, 7762 Old Stage Road
Junction City, KS 66441
785-492-1395
Saconcretel@gmail.com

Kansas

250-263-5626, goldbuckle1994@gmail.com
California

Rocky Steagall, 14260 E North Avenue

Sanger, CA 93657, 559-289-2547

Van Henson, 1014 Vanzora Road
Benton, KY 42025, 573-271-0238
Van.Henson@bargeachl.com

Missouri
Randy Conklin, 661 County Road 432
Fayette, MO 65248
573-489-5168, conklinrcsc@yahoo.com
Montana
Jay Wagner, PO Box 193
Whitehall, MT 59759, 406-490-9104
jay@horseflyequine.com

Oklahoma
Rodney Glenn, 7544 NW 206th

4gconcrete@gmail.com
Ontario

Kentucky

rockysteagall@verizon.net

Colorado
Dirt Terrell, 19243 CR 50 1/2
LaSalle, CO 80645, 970-978-0010
DTerrell@buffalobrandseed.com

Nicky Rodrigue, 163 Mallard Lane
Cameron, LA 70631
337-794-2929, fax 337-542-4775
nickyrodrigue53@gmail.com

Louisiana
Ron Unger

775-374-0808

Florida
Richard Guthrie, 12350 NE 26th Ave
Okeechobee, FL 34972, 941-405-7593

Rguth1985@gmail.com

Rod Gladue, 115 4th Street SW
Portage La Prairie, MB, Canada RTN 2E5

204-595-8273, gladuerod@gmail.com

Nebraska
Tricia Schaffer, 11602 West Walker Road
North Platte, NE 69101-9789
308-534-1244, 308-530-1866

triciaschaffer@hotmail.com
Nevada
PO Box 716, Battle Mountain, NV 89820

sheriffrunger@Ilanderso.org

Oregon
Alison Harrison
40615 Rodgers Mountain Loop
Scio, OR 97374, 541-619-1326
rockmtnranch@gmail.com
Pennsylvania
Bill Wenrich

Randy Hilzendeger, 13448 Hwy 83 NE
Baldwin, ND 58521, 701-426-9529

330-464-8075, nikki@ranchcity.com

Edmond, OK 73012, 405-229-7665

Joanne McEachern, 213379 10th Line
Amaranth, ON L97 0G5, 519-943-2829

joannemmceachern@gmail.com

787 Reservoir Rd., Beavertown, PA 17813
570-541-5160, wwwenrich@yahoo.com

Millington, TN 38053
901-486-4909, kwilderfarmer@gmail.com
Texas
Cotton George
PO Box 30, Martinsville, TX, 75958
936-552-6741
cottongeorgetx@gmail.com
Utah
Kelly Anderson
PO Box 204, Annabella, UT, 84711
435-979-5880
Andersons1980@gmail.com
Virginia

Craig VanHolten, 3729 Battlefield Blvd S
Chesapeake, VA 23322
757-615-1572, craig@rkseptic.com

Washington
Sue Hart, 151 Ray Symmonds Road
Yakima, WA 98901, 509-952-8792
willyandlaurie@charter.net

West Virginia
Billy McCormick, Jr., 517 Tall Hickory Lane
Ronceverte, WV, 24970, 304-646-7760
tallhickory79@yahoo.com

Wisconsin

BJ Ragatz, 7301 Rattlesnake Road
Cassville, W1 53806, 608-778-6211
Springvalleymeats@tds.net

Wyoming

Manitoba

New Jersey
John Ruggieri, 135 Dunkard Church Road
Stockton, NJ 08559, 609-731-1858
ruggierimachine@verizon.net

Saskatchewan
Walt Lockie, Box 268

lockieranch@sasktel.net

Balgonie, Sask. SOG 0EO, 306-529-0414

Dixie Huxtable
PO Box 914, Douglas, WY 82633
307-351-1327

djhuxtable@yahoo.com

NHSRA STATE/PROVINCE SECRETARIES

Alabama
Amber Clukey
21140 Glass and Spivey Road, Robertsdale, AL 36567
251-753-3501, ahsra.secretary@gmail.com

Alaska

Dean Kitson, 34395 Scout Lake Road
Sterling, AK 99672
(907)398-3769, rodecbum@gci.net

Alberta
Trish Seitz
Box 5844, High River, AB, Canada T1V 1P3
403-861-0083, ahsraoffice@gmail.com

Arizona
Linda Compton
PO Box 1442, Florence, AZ 85132
520-560-2387, arizonahsrodeo@gmail.com

Arkansas
Anita Higginbotham, 214 Kerry Drive
Crossett, AR 71635
870-510-4180, kerryacres3@windstream.net

Australia

Christine Gall
PO Box 286, Moonbi, NSW 2353
ahsrasecretary@outlook.com.au

British Columbia
Bonny Mills, Box 89
Pink Mountain, BC Canada, VOC 2B0
250-263-5629, hsrofbcsecretary@gmail.com

California

Jennifer Fleming

PO Box 279, Arroyo Grande, CA 93421

805-441-2121, secretarychsra@gmail.com
Colorado

Sherri Schlegel, PO Box 11

Burns, CO 80426

970-653-0122, cshsra@gmail.com

Florida

Lynn Rimes

15880 SW Palomino Street, Indiantown, FL 34956

772-284-1498, fthsrastatesec@gmail.com
Georgia

Amanda Orozco

1215 Taylor Town Road NE, Ranger, GA 30734

678-492-3947, amandaorozco@bellsouth.net

Hawaii
Dee Dee Bertelmann, PO Box 6736
Kamuela, HI 96743
808-936-9864, hhsralhawaii@gmail.com
Idaho

Melanie Crist
124 Rendezvous Trail, Livingston, MT 59047

208-731-4301, ihsra.idaho@gmail.com
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Illinois
Julie Gregerson
185 Indigo Drive, Dyer, IN 46311
219-776-3230, ilhsrasecretary20.21@gmail.com

Indiana
Lisa Hartle, 14036 State Road 110
Rochester,IN 46975
574-250-7943, lhartledk@yahoo.com

lowa
Alison Young, 3060 - 310th Street
Orient, IA 50858, 641-757-2074
iowahighschoolrodeoassociation@yahoo.com

Kansas
Suzan Adams, 7762 Old Stage Road
Junction City, KS 66441

785-238-7192, khsrarodeo@gmail.com

Kentucky
Theresa Henson
1014 Vanzora Road, Benton, KY 42025

270-703-4721, kyhsra@outlook.com

Louisiana
Stephanie Rodrigue, 163 Mallard Lane
Cameron, LA 70631, 337-540-4623,
fax 337-542-4775, stephanied.rodrigue@gmail.com

Manitoba
Holly Hollingshead, PO Box 1571
Moosomin, SK SOG 3N0, 306-435-2651

secretary@mhsra.ca

Maryland
Shannon Naylor
14804 White Oak Ridge, Hancock, MD 21750
301-988-5816, marylandhighschoolrodeo@gmail.com

Mexico
Corina Jacquez Guerra
Leopardo #3918, Lomas del Sol
Chihuahua, CH Mexico 31114
5216142782735

corinajacquezguerra@gmail.com

Michigan
Shelley Neukom
7000 Steamburg Road, Hillsdale, MI 49242

517-610-3617, mlneukom@yahoo.com

Minnesota
Jesscia Laleman, 2965 County Road 11
Marshall, MN 56258, 507-530-4955
mnhsra.state@gmail.com

Mississippi
Christy Roberts, PO Box 1763
Lucedale, MS 39452
251-510-8763, mshsra1967@gmail.com

Missouri
Elena Jobe
13021 Mount Carmel Road, Eugene, MO 65032
573-230-6259, mhsr.secretary@gmail.com
Montana
Laurie Harrell, PO Box 264
Roy, MT 59471, 406-464-2686
mhsra@mhsra.com
Nebraska
Brandi Pokorny, 83940 493rd Avenue
Bartlett, NE 68622
402-336-7730, pokornyrope@gmail.com

Nevada
Kathy Gonzalez, 9585 Zaring Avenue
Winnemucca, NV 89445
775-217-2810, nevadastatehsra@yahoo.com

New Jersey

Pamela Stapp
1060 Macopin Road, West Milford, NJ 07480

973-689-4760, tstapp4@live.com

New Mexico
Kassandra Buras
1668 S RR 3, Portales, NM 88130
575-714-3835, nmhsra@gmail.com
New York
Sarah Winslow
85 East Broadway, Salem, NY 12865
518-222-8100, info.nyshsra@gmail.com
New Zealand
Gemma Oliver, 327 Arundel Belfield Road
Rural Delivery 22, Geraldine, NZ 7992
427-900-0060, gemma.oliver@live.com

North Carolina
Amy Colvard, 427 Hidden Hollow Road
Crumpler, NC 26817
336-877-0050, amy.colvard@ncfbins.com

North Dakota

Aletra Alvarez
515 2nd Ave W, Ray, ND 58849
701-730-2530, NDHSRA@outlook.com

Ohio

Tyler Stillion
4944 Barron Road, Perrysville, OH 44864
419-566-5041, tylerstillion@aol.com

Oklahoma
Kelli Harmon, 11222 S. Cemetery Road
Mustang, OK 73064
405-834-5645, kharmon4@hotmail.com

Ontario

Shelby Pennington, 22107 Erin-East Garafraxa Townline
East Garafraxa, ON, LOW 7G4, Canada

519-939-2263, info@ohsra.ca

Oregon
Bobbi Aldrich
PO Box 607, Terrebonne, OR 97760
541-815-2470, oregonhsrodeo@gmail.com
Pennsylvania
Stefanie Hollenbach
157 Shambach Road, Middleburg, PA 17842
570-765-2056, phsrarodeol@gmail.com
Saskatchewan
Michelle Marcenko
Box 81, Rockglen, SK Canada SOH3R0
306-476-7288
marcenko.michelle@prairiesouth.ca

South Carolina

Katherine Kuntz
3435 Plow Ground Road, Johns Island, SC 29455

843-810-8749, k_kuntz@att.net

South Dakota
Ann Sunderman
PO Box 303, Baltic, SD 57003
605-941-7330, office@sdhsra.com

Tennessee

Bebe Wilder
2546 Cuba Millington Road, Millington, TN 38053
901-412-1689, tnhsra@yahoo.com

Texas
Susan Baldwin
722 Southview Circle, Center, TX 75935
936-590-4447, 936-590-4480 fax
texashighschoolrodeo@gmail.com
Utah
Syndi Fitzgerald
2150 North Highway 40, Heber City, UT 84032
435-671-0466, fitzfam93@gmail.com
Virginia
Becky Stone
1323 Essex Mills Road, Dunnsville, VA 22454
804-387-5911, vhsrasecretary@gmail.com
Washington
TJ Newman
10278 Road 15 NE, Moses Lake, WA 98837
509-431-7179, tinewman102@gmail.com
West Virginia
Rebecca Eastridge
124 Gardenia Court, Beckley, WV 25801
304-619-8694, bennettbecka@hotmail.com

Wisconsin
Darcy Uppena
E3301 Karstetter Road, La Valle, Wl 53941
608-732-3036, uppenad@royall.k12.wi.us

Wyoming

Shelly Thompson
4180 RD 44, Yoder, WY 82244

308-430-3440, thompsons@bbc.net
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